
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode
Κατηγορί

α
Κλάδος

Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

107/293803 107615518136428 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    300

107/292475 107618353624182 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    297

107/295305 107620294729393 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    266

107/291770 107615179428848 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    73

107/292865 107610272514922 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    70

107/294023 107612399184926 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    50

107/293129 107613299766843 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    50

107/292872 107607255419992 ΠΕ ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ 4-7 ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ    0



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

107/293803

107/292475

107/295305

107/291770

107/292865

107/294023

107/293129

107/292872

Εντοπιότη

τα

Μόρια 

Εντοπιότη

τας

Αριθμός 

Διδακτορι

κών

Μόρια 

Διδακτορι

κών

Αριθμός 

Μεταπτυχ

ιακών

Μόρια 

Μεταπτυχ

ιακών

Αριθμός 

Ενιαίων 

και 

Αδιάσπασ

των 

Τίτλων

Μόρια 

Ενιαίων 

και 

Αδιάσπασ

των 

Τίτλων

Προϋπηρε

σία/εμπει

ρία 

(μήνες)

Μόρια 

Προϋπηρε

σίας/εμπε

ιρίας

Σύνολο 

μορίων 

εμπειρίας

Ανεργία 

(μήνες)

Μόρια 

Ανεργίας

Ναι 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 100

Όχι 0 0 0 1 100 0 0 21 147 147 0

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 56 56 6 60

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 63 63 0

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

107/293803

107/292475

107/295305

107/291770

107/292865

107/294023

107/293129

107/292872

Σύνολο 

Μορίων 

Τέκνων

Ανήλικα 

Τέκνα

Μόρια 

Ανήλικων 

Τέκνων

Πολυτεκνί

α

Μόρια 

Πολυτεκνί

ας

Τριτεκνία

Μόρια 

Τριτεκνία

ς

Μονογονε

ϊκή 

οικογένει

α

Μόρια 

Μονογονε

ϊκής 

οικογένει

ας

Σύνολο 

μορίων 

αναπηρία

ς

ΑΜΕΑ
Μόρια 

ΑΜΕΑ

Τέκνο, 

αδελφό, 

σύζυγο ή 

γονέα 

ΑΜΕΑ

50 0 0 Όχι 0 Ναι 50 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι

0 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι

0 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 100 Όχι 0 Ναι

0 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι

70 0 0 Ναι 70 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι

0 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι

0 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι

0 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι 0 Όχι



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

107/293803

107/292475

107/295305

107/291770

107/292865

107/294023

107/293129

107/292872

Μόρια 

Τέκνο, 

αδελφό, 

σύζυγο ή 

γονέα 

ΑΜΕΑ

Μόρια 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσας

Αγγλικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Αγγλικά

Γαλλικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Γαλλικά

Γερμανικ

ά Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Γερμανικ

ά

Ισπανικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Ισπανικά

Άλλη Ξένη 

Γλώσσα 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Άλλης 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσας

Σειρά 

Επιλογής

0 50 0 0 0 0 Άριστη 50 1

0 50 Άριστη 50 0 0 0 0 1

100 50 Άριστη 50 0 0 0 0 1

0 10 Καλή 10 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 50 Άριστη 50 0 0 0 0 1

0 50 0 0 0 0 Άριστη 50 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


